Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2009 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Shorewood 1 5 7 12 56 77 103 81
2 Nekoosa /Port Edwards 2 13 15 24 38 64 97 92
3 Wisconsin Lutheran 6 21 27 28 35 44 67 117
4 Oconto Falls 14 17 29 33 59 105 110 152
5 Pewaukee 8 10 20 51 65 78 98 154
6 McFarland 19 25 41 46 48 63 87 179
7 New Glarus/Monticello 3 4 32 61 80 81 85 180
8 Luxemburg-Casco 22 45 47 52 74 83 90 240
9 Westby 18 37 43 70 76 89 96 244

10 Little Chute 11 36 49 73 79 88 109 248
11 Kiel 9 42 54 62 84 101 112 251
12 Tomahawk 16 23 40 82 91 107 108 252
13 Ashland 34 55 57 58 71 75 111 275
14 Northwestern 26 30 68 69 92 99 104 285
15 Ripon 31 39 50 72 100 102 106 292
16 Clinton 53 60 66 86 93 94 95 358
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Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Individual

2009 Cross Country State Championships Results
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 31, 2009 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 152
Boys Division 2 Results Division Field: 152
1 189 John Luterbach 12 Catholic Memorial 15:46.3 00:00.0 05:04
2 1 811 Peter Drews 12 1 Shorewood 15:55.1 00:08.8 05:07
3 208 Alec Holguin 12 Cudahy 16:07.0 00:20.7 05:10
4 2 846 Jacob Peterson 12 1 Nekoosa /Port Edwards 16:15.3 00:29.0 05:13
5 194 Matt McKenna 12 Madison Edgewood 16:17.7 00:31.4 05:14
6 188 Patrick Jenkins 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:18.1 00:31.8 05:14
7 175 Andrew Rohlman 12 Osceola 16:19.0 00:32.7 05:14
8 3 742 Ryan McCoy 9 1 New Glarus/Monticello 16:25.7 00:39.4 05:16
9 4 741 Travis Beutler 12 2 New Glarus/Monticello 16:30.8 00:44.5 05:18
10 5 812 Ben Tyler 12 2 Shorewood 16:35.4 00:49.1 05:20
11 177 Brett Johnson 11 St. Croix Central 16:40.3 00:54.0 05:21
12 6 755 Sam Kitzrow 12 1 Wisconsin Lutheran 16:49.1 01:02.8 05:24
13 190 Garrett Patrick 11 Columbus 16:50.6 01:04.3 05:24
14 7 813 John Taylor 12 3 Shorewood 16:52.1 01:05.8 05:25
15 8 751 Josh Martin 11 1 Pewaukee 16:53.7 01:07.4 05:25
16 176 Jacob Walters 12 Rice Lake 16:53.9 01:07.6 05:26
17 204 Cody Kurscheidt 12 Chilton 16:54.8 01:08.5 05:26
18 9 818 Matt Scott 12 1 Kiel 16:55.3 01:09.0 05:26
19 10 749 Chris Czech 11 2 Pewaukee 16:56.5 01:10.2 05:26
20 206 Andrew Heinritz 12 Xavier 17:00.2 01:13.9 05:28
21 184 Joe Luedtke 11 Lomira 17:01.7 01:15.4 05:28
22 193 Josiah Miller 12 River Valley 17:01.8 01:15.5 05:28
23 11 782 Paul Grinsven 12 1 Little Chute 17:02.4 01:16.1 05:28
24 12 814 Joseph Pendleton 11 4 Shorewood 17:02.9 01:16.6 05:28
25 192 Hunter Weber 10 Marshall 17:04.7 01:18.4 05:29
26 13 847 Matt Eidenschinck 10 2 Nekoosa /Port Edwards 17:07.0 01:20.7 05:30
27 207 Tyler Willenbrink 12 Xavier 17:07.2 01:20.9 05:30
28 178 Will Peasley 11 Black River Falls 17:08.5 01:22.2 05:30
29 211 Jeff Bartow 12 Port Washington 17:09.6 01:23.3 05:31
30 174 John Vodacek 11 Bloomer 17:12.6 01:26.3 05:32
31 205 Michael Evans 9 Valders 17:12.7 01:26.4 05:32
32 14 762 Weston Brusky 10 1 Oconto Falls 17:13.8 01:27.5 05:32
33 15 848 Kyle Severson 12 3 Nekoosa /Port Edwards 17:14.7 01:28.4 05:32
34 16 825 Sam Arnott 12 1 Tomahawk 17:15.6 01:29.3 05:33
35 17 763 Jon Dausey 10 2 Oconto Falls 17:18.1 01:31.8 05:33
36 195 Joe McKenna 10 Madison Edgewood 17:18.1 01:31.8 05:33
37 18 790 Jedd Sebion 10 1 Westhy 17:19.1 01:32.8 05:34
38 201 Zach Wheeler 10 Waupaca 17:19.8 01:33.5 05:34
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
39 19 806
40 20 752
41 209
42 21 756
43 183
44 22 833
45 23 828
46 24 849
47 191
48 25 804
49 197
50 26 840
51 180
52 212
53 200
54 203
55 181
56 27 758
57 28 757
58 29 766
59 198
60 30 839
61 31 769
62 210
63 32 743
64 33 767
65 179
66 34 789
67 35 759
68 36 780
69 182
70 37 793
71 38 850
72 173
73 39 771
74 40 830
75 41 805
76 186
77 42 820
78 43 791
79 44 760
80 45 838
81 46 809
82 187
83 47 834

Total Count: 152

Individual Results
Name
Brett Kaether
Max Nonnamaker
Zach Plachinski
Jonathon Melms
Jon Luedtke
Nick Bruhn
Tyler Bostwick
Mike Peterson
Grey Davis
Max Kelley
Trevor Wunnicke
Nathan Nelson
Jed Dodge
Chris Rolling
Jason Wilson
Tyler Behnke
David Linsmeyer
Aaron Kristopeit
Alejandro Cano Telles
Derek Kozak
Evan Lewandowski
Zach Yepma
Jake Tsacudakis
Jeff Meitler
Carl Pratt
Cullan Morrissey
Christian Koepnick
James Gilbertson
Brett Schommer
Willy Reybrock
Max Mattei
Alex Bluske
Hunter Smith
Caleb Andrews
Aaron Zimdars
Nathan Kainz
Brant Birrenkott
Alex Champeau
David Ausloos
Andrew Stoker
Bryan Meyer
Matt Zellner
Peter Grenzow
Brett Bilitz
Andy Enderby

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam
11 1 McFarland
12 3 Pewaukee
12 Cudahy
10 2 Wisconsin Lutheran
11 Lomira
12 1 Luxemburg-Casco
12 2 Tomahawk
10 4 Nekoosa /Port Edwards
10 Lakeside Lutheran
11 2 McFarland
9 Dodgeville/Mineral
12 1 Northwestern
10 Durand
11 Saint Thomas More
12 Clintonville
12 Brillion
11 Mauston
12 3 Wisconsin Lutheran
10 4 Wisconsin Lutheran
12 3 Oconto Falls
12 Medford
12 2 Northwestern
12 1 Ripon
10 Milwaukee Lutheran
12 3 New Glarus/Monticello
12 4 Oconto Falls
12 West Salem
12 1 Ashland
12 5 Wisconsin Lutheran
12 2 Little Chute
11 Wisconsin Dells
9 2 Westhy
10 5 Nekoosa /Port Edwards
11 Amery
11 2 Ripon
12 3 Tomahawk
11 3 McFarland
12 Portage
12 2 Kiel
11 3 Westhy
12 6 Wisconsin Lutheran
10 2 Luxemburg-Casco
12 4 McFarland
11 Winnebago Lutheran
12 3 Luxemburg-Casco
7:15:42 PM

Boys Division 2 Results

Elapsed Time
17:20.6
17:20.7
17:20.8
17:21.0
17:21.4
17:23.9
17:26.3
17:28.3
17:28.8
17:30.7
17:33.3
17:34.5
17:34.7
17:35.0
17:35.0
17:35.6
17:35.9
17:36.1
17:36.5
17:37.0
17:37.3
17:37.6
17:38.0
17:38.3
17:39.1
17:39.5
17:42.0
17:42.6
17:43.8
17:44.9
17:44.9
17:46.8
17:47.3
17:47.6
17:47.7
17:47.8
17:48.1
17:49.5
17:50.1
17:51.4
17:51.4
17:51.6
17:52.0
17:52.3
17:54.1

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
01:34.3 05:34
01:34.4 05:34
01:34.5 05:34
01:34.7 05:34
01:35.1 05:34
01:37.6  05:35
01:40.0 05:36
01:42.0 05:37
01:42.5 05:37
01:44.4 05:37
01:47.0 05:38
01:48.2 05:39
01:48.4 05:39
01:48.7 05:39
01:48.7 05:39
01:49.3 05:39
01:49.6 05:39
01:49.8 05:39
01:50.2 05:39
01:50.7 05:39
01:51.0 05:39
01:51.3 05:40
01:51.7 05:40
01:52.0 05:40
01:52.8 05:40
01:53.2 05:40
01:55.7 05:41
01:56.3 0541
01:57.5 05:42
01:58.6 05:42
01:58.6 05:42
02:00.5 05:43
02:01.0 05:43
02:01.3 05:43
02:01.4 05:43
02:01.5 05:43
02:01.8 05:43
02:03.2 05:43
02:03.8 05:44
02:05.1 05:44
02:05.1 05:44
02:05.3 05:44
02:05.7 05:44
02:06.0 05:44
02:07.8 05:45
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Boys Division 2 Results Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
84 185 Andrew Klapper 9 Waupun 17:54.7 02:08.4 05:45
85 48 807 Steven Jordan 11 5 McFarland 17:56.7 02:10.4 05:46
86 49 781 Scott VanDynHoven 12 3 Little Chute 17:59.8 02:13.5 05:47
87 50 770 David Percy 12 3 Ripon 18:00.1 02:13.8 05:47
88 196 Brett Hottmann 10 Dodgeville/Mineral 18:00.6 02:14.3 05:47
89 51 748 Alex Caffentzis 11 4 Pewaukee 18:02.2 02:15.9 05:47
90 52 836 Collin LeGrave 11 4 Luxemburg-Casco 18:02.3 02:16.0 05:48
91 53 799 Brian Gilbank 12 1 Clinton 18:02.5 02:16.2 05:48
92 54 821 Jacob Winkel 12 3 Kiel 18:03.7 02:17.4 05:48
93 55 787 Randall Gouge 11 2 Ashland 18:06.3 02:20.0 05:49
94 56 817 Gavin Schroeder 11 5 Shorewood 18:07.3 02:21.0 05:49
95 57 785 Bryan Livingston 11 3 Ashland 18:08.0 02:21.7 05:49
96 58 788 Bryce Miller 9 4 Ashland 18:09.0 02:22.7 05:50
97 59 765 Joel Koppa 12 5 Oconto Falls 18:09.3 02:23.0 05:50
98 60 800 Sean Lavery 12 2 Clinton 18:12.0 02:25.7 05:51
99 61 744 Alexander Yieser 9 4 New Glarus/Monticello 18:12.7 02:26.4 05:51

100 62 822 Isaiah Grybush 11 4 Kiel 18:12.8 02:26.5 05:51
101 63 808 Sam Siegmann 12 6 McFarland 18:14.5 02:28.2 05:51
102 64 851 Jarod Coyer 10 6 Nekoosa /Port Edwards 18:15.1 02:28.8 05:52
103 199 Tyler Sawall 10 Clintonville 18:15.3 02:29.0 05:52
104 65 750 Peter Lokken 12 5 Pewaukee 18:16.4 02:30.1 05:52
105 66 802 Craig Smith 12 3 Clinton 18:17.2 02:30.9 05:52
106 67 761 Josiah Ricke 10 7 Wisconsin Lutheran 18:17.3 02:31.0 05:52
107 202 Matthew Easker 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 18:17.6 02:31.3 05:52
108 68 841 Jari Mackie 12 3 Northwestern 18:18.0 02:31.7 05:53
109 69 842 Travis Sznaider 9 4 Northwestern 18:18.3 02:32.0 05:53
110 70 792 Cody Rudie 12 4 Westhy 18:19.4 02:33.1 05:53
111 71 783 Joshua Smith 10 5 Ashland 18:20.6 02:34.3 05:53
112 72 773 Matthew Teachout 11 4 Ripon 18:22.0 02:35.7 05:54
113 73 776 Alex Bons 11 4 Little Chute 18:22.8 02:36.5 05:54
114 74 832 Matt Adams 10 5 Luxemburg-Casco 18:23.2 02:36.9 05:54
115 75 786 Jon Gilbertson 10 6 Ashland 18:24.2 02:37.9 05:55
116 76 794 Brett Sebion 12 5 Westhy 18:25.1 02:38.8 05:55
117 77 816 Brendan Vorpahl 12 6 Shorewood 18:25.4 02:39.1 05:55
118 78 754 Scott Wolter 10 6 Pewaukee 18:26.1 02:39.8 05:55
119 79 778 Spencer Grundy 12 5 Little Chute 18:26.6 02:40.3 05:55
120 80 746 Wesley Morgan 10 5 New Glarus/Monticello 18:26.7 02:40.4 05:55
121 81 745 Tyler Meier 12 6 New Glarus/Monticello 18:29.9 02:43.6 05:56
122 82 826 Connor Ahrens 10 4 Tomahawk 18:30.7 02:44.4  05:57
123 83 835 Kyler Kinnard 10 6 Luxemburg-Casco 18:31.7 02:45.4  05:57
124 84 819 Andrew Maile 11 5 Kiel 18:31.8 02:45.5 05:57
125 85 747 Riley Miller 10 7 New Glarus/Monticello 18:32.5 02:46.2 05:57
126 86 798 Jordan DelLong 10 4 Clinton 18:35.1 02:48.8 05:58
127 87 810 Evan Boushon 12 7 McFarland 18:35.4 02:49.1 05:58
128 88 777 Rudy Botz 11 6 Little Chute 18:36.3 02:50.0 05:58
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr
129 89
130 90
131 91
132 92
133 93
134 94
135 95
136 96
137 97
138 98
139 99
140 100
141 101
142 102
143 103
144 104
145 105
146 106
147 107
148 108
149 109
150 110
151 111
152 112

Total Count: 152

Bib
795
837
831
843
797
803
801
796
852
753
844
772
823
774
815
845
768
775
827
829
779
764
784
824

Individual Results
Name

Christian Pedretti
Reece Melotte
Jordan McAllister
Ryan Lind

Daniel Banh
Brandon Wixom
Nate McConnell
Nick Yanske
Chad Cyboran
Jimmy Taylor
Josh Hensrud
Brandon Krause
David Helf

Jay Gatzke

Aidan Mazur
Austin Berube
Zach Witt

Joey Ott

Josh Barr

Garrett Daigle
Chris Pynenberg
Bryce Iverson
Andrew Mackey
Matt Ritger

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009

Gr T PlcTeam
12 6 Westhy
10 7 Luxemburg-Casco
12 5 Tomahawk
9 5 Northwestern
11 5 Clinton
12 6 Clinton
10 7 Clinton
12 7 Westhy
11 7 Nekoosa /Port Edwards
11 7 Pewaukee
11 6 Northwestern
12 5 Ripon
10 6 Kiel
9 6 Ripon
11 7 Shorewood
11 7 Northwestern
11 6 Oconto Falls
10 7 Ripon
12 6 Tomahawk
11 7 Tomahawk
12 7 Little Chute
12 7 Oconto Falls
10 7 Ashland
12 7 Kiel
7:15:42 PM

Boys Division 2 Results

Elapsed Time
18:38.0
18:39.3
18:39.9
18:41.4
18:42.3
18:42.4
18:44.1
18:45.6
18:50.8
18:52.8
18:56.1
19:02.8
19:04.7
19:08.6
19:09.3
19:15.1
19:15.7
19:21.4
19:22.9
19:24.3
19:35.6
19:42.2
19:54.4
24:19.0

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
02:51.7 05:59
02:53.0 05:59
02:53.6 06:00
02:55.1 06:00
02:56.0 06:00
02:56.1 06:00
02:57.8 06:01
02:59.3 06:01
03:04.5 06:03
03:06.5 06:04
03:09.8 06:05
03:16.5 06:07
03:18.4 06:08
03:22.3 06:09
03:23.0 06:09
03:28.8 06:11
03:29.4 06:11
03:35.1 06:13
03:36.6 06:13
03:38.0 06:14
03:49.3 06:18
03:55.9 06:20
04:08.1 06:24
08:32.7 07:49
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results
2009 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Team rank

Boys Division 2 Results Field 16

Team Name

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Race Name

Team Score

|1 Shorewood Boys Division 2 Results 81|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Peter Drews 12 00:15:55.1 1 1
2 Ben Tyler 12 00:16:35.4 5 5
3 __John Taylor 12 00:16:52.1 7 7
4 Joseph Pendleton 11 00:17:02.9 12 12
5 __Gavin Schroeder 11 00:18:07.3 56 56
6__Brendan Vorpahl 12 00:18:25.4 77
7__Aidan Mazur 11 00:19:09.3 103
I2 Nekoosa /Port Edwards Boys Division 2 Results 92
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jacob Peterson 12 00:16:15.3 2 2
2 _Matt Eidenschinck 10 00:17:07.0 13 13
3 _Kyle Severson 12 00:17:14.7 15 15
4 Mike Peterson 10 00:17:28.3 24 24
5 _Hunter Smith 10 00:17:47.3 38 38
6__Jarod Coyer 10 00:18:15.1 64
7 __Chad Cyboran 11 00:18:50.8 97
3 Wisconsin Lutheran Boys Division 2 Results 117
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Kitzrow 12 00:16:49.1 6 6
2 _Jonathon Melms 10 00:17:21.0 21 21
3 __Aaron Kristopeit 12 00:17:36.1 27 27
4 Alejandro Cano Telles 10 00:17:36.5 28 28
5 Brett Schommer 12 00:17:43.8 35 35
6__Bryan Meyer 12 00:17:51.4 44
7 __Josiah Ricke 10 00:18:17.3 67
4 Oconto Falls Boys Division 2 Results 152
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Weston Brusky 10 00:17:13.8 14 14
2 _Jon Dausey 10 00:17:18.1 17 17
3 _Derek Kozak 12 00:17:37.0 29 29
4 _Cullan Morrissey 12 00:17:39.5 33 33
5 Joel Koppa 12 00:18:09.3 59 59
6 Zach Witt 11 00:19:15.7 105
7__Bryce lverson 12 00:19:42.2 110
I5 Pewaukee Boys Division 2 Results 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Martin 11 00:16:53.7 8 8
2 Chris Czech 11 00:16:56.5 10 10
3 __Max Nonnamaker 12 00:17:20.7 20 20
4 _Alex Caffentzis 11 00:18:02.2 51 51
5 Peter Lokken 12 00:18:16.4 65 65
6 __Scott Wolter 10 00:18:26.1 78
7 __Jimmy Taylor 11 00:18:52.8 98
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 7:18:40 PM Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team

Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 McFarland Boys Division 2 Results 179
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brett Kaether 11 00:17:20.6 19 19
2 Max Kelley 11 00:17:30.7 25 25
3 Brant Birrenkott 11 00:17:48.1 41 41
4 Peter Grenzow 12 00:17:52.0 46 46
5 _Steven Jordan 11 00:17:56.7 48 48
6 __Sam Siegmann 12 00:18:14.5 63
7__Evan Boushon 12 00:18:35.4 87
|7 New Glarus/Monticello Boys Division 2 Results 180
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ryan McCoy 9 00:16:25.7 3 3
2 Travis Beutler 12 00:16:30.8 4 4
3 Carl Pratt 12 00:17:39.1 32 32
4 Alexander Yieser 9 00:18:12.7 61 61
5 Wesley Morgan 10 00:18:26.7 80 80
6 Tyler Meier 12 00:18:29.9 81
7__Riley Miller 10 00:18:32.5 85
8 Luxemburg-Casco Boys Division 2 Results 240
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Bruhn 12 00:17:23.9 22 22
2 Matt Zellner 10 00:17:51.6 45 45
3__Andy Enderby 12 00:17:54.1 47 47
4 Collin LeGrave 11 00:18:02.3 52 52
5 Matt Adams 10 00:18:23.2 74 74
6__Kyler Kinnard 10 00:18:31.7 83
7 __Reece Melotte 10 00:18:39.3 90
I9 Westby Boys Division 2 Results 244
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jedd Sebion 10 00:17:19.1 18 18
2 _Alex Bluske 9 00:17:46.8 37 37
3 _Andrew Stoker 11 00:17:51.4 43 43
4 Cody Rudie 12 00:18:19.4 70 70
5 Brett Sebion 12 00:18:25.1 76 76
6 __Christian Pedretti 12 00:18:38.0 89
7 __Nick Yanske 12 00:18:45.6 96
[10 Little Chute Boys Division 2 Results 248
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Paul Grinsven 12 00:17:02.4 11 11
2 Willy Reybrock 12 00:17:44.9 36 36
3 Scott VanDynHoven 12 00:17:59.8 49 49
4 Alex Bons 11 00:18:22.8 73 73
5 Spencer Grundy 12 00:18:26.6 79 79
6 Rudy Botz 11 00:18:36.3 88
7 __Chris Pynenberg 12 00:19:35.6 109
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 7:18:40 PM Page 2



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team

Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[11 Kiel Boys Division 2 Results 251
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt Scott 12 00:16:55.3 9 9
2 David Ausloos 12 00:17:50.1 42 42
3 Jacob Winkel 12 00:18:03.7 54 54
4 _Isaiah Grybush 11 00:18:12.8 62 62
5 Andrew Maile 11 00:18:31.8 84 84
6__David Helf 10 00:19:04.7 101
7__Matt Ritger 12 00:24:19.0 112
I12 Tomahawk Boys Division 2 Results 252
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Arnott 12 00:17:15.6 16 16
2 Tyler Bostwick 12 00:17:26.3 23 23
3 Nathan Kainz 12 00:17:47.8 40 40
4 _Connor Ahrens 10 00:18:30.7 82 82
5 Jordan McAllister 12 00:18:39.9 91 91
6 Josh Barr 12 00:19:22.9 107
7 Garrett Daigle 11 00:19:24.3 108
13 Ashland Boys Division 2 Results 275
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 James Gilbertson 12 00:17:42.6 34 34
2 _Randall Gouge 11 00:18:06.3 55 55
3 _Bryan Livingston 11 00:18:08.0 57 57
4 Bryce Miller 9 00:18:09.0 58 58
5 Joshua Smith 10 00:18:20.6 71 71
6__Jon Gilbertson 10 00:18:24.2 75
7___Andrew Mackey 10 00:19:54.4 111
I14 Northwestern Boys Division 2 Results 285
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathan Nelson 12 00:17:34.5 26 26
2 Zach Yepma 12 00:17:37.6 30 30
3 Jari Mackie 12 00:18:18.0 68 68
4 _Travis Sznaider 9 00:18:18.3 69 69
5 Ryan Lind 9 00:18:41.4 92 92
6 __Josh Hensrud 11 00:18:56.1 99
7 __Austin Berube 11 00:19:15.1 104
I15 Ripon Boys Division 2 Results 292
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jake Tsacudakis 12 00:17:38.0 31 31
2 Aaron Zimdars 11 00:17:47.7 39 39
3 David Percy 12 00:18:00.1 50 50
4 Matthew Teachout 11 00:18:22.0 72 72
5 Brandon Krause 12 00:19:02.8 100 100
6 Jay Gatzke 9 00:19:08.6 102
7 __Joey Ott 10 00:19:21.4 106
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 7:18:40 PM Page 3



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I16 Clinton Boys Division 2 Results 358
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brian Gilbank 12 00:18:02.5 53 53
2 Sean Lavery 12 00:18:12.0 60 60
3 Craig Smith 12 00:18:17.2 66 66
4 Jordan Delong 10 00:18:35.1 86 86
5 Daniel Banh 11 00:18:42.3 93 93
6 Brandon Wixom 12 00:18:42.4 94
7___Nate McConnell 10 00:18:44.1 95
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 7:18:40 PM Page 4
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